
1 藤  澤  孝  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

盛岡FSC 1 61.32 27.18 34.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.70 1.94-2 -3 -2 -3 -3

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.52 0.78-4 -4 -4 -3 -4

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.51 1.39-4 -2 -2 -4 0

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

6 2F+2Lo+2Tq q 4.80 -0.36 4.44-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

7 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 1 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 1 0 1

9 2Lz+1A+SEQ 3.52 X 0.00 3.520 0 0 0 0

10 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 -1 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.501 0 0 0 0

28.64 27.18

Composition 3.33 3.423.75 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.25

Presentation 3.33 3.503.50 3.75 3.50 2.75 3.50

Skating Skills 3.33 3.333.75 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25

34.14

2 佐々木  虎ノ介

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

盛岡FSC 2 59.91 26.54 36.37 -3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 0.43 4.730 1 1 1 1

2 3Tq q F 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo 1.70 -0.17 1.53-3 -3 0 0 0

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0 0 1

5 2Aq q 3.30 -0.77 2.53-3 -2 -2 -3 -2

6 2Lz F 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2F+2T 3.41 X -0.18 3.23-1 -1 -2 -1 0

8 FCSpB 1.60 -0.32 1.28-3 -1 -2 -2 -2

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 1 0 1

10 2Aq q F 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.45 1.80-4 -2 -1 -3 0

32.30 26.54

Composition 3.33 3.674.25 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.50

Presentation 3.33 3.503.75 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.00

Skating Skills 3.33 3.754.00 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.50

36.37

転倒:  -3.00 (3)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 選手権ジュニア男子

令和６年度岩手県ジュニアフィギュアスケート競技大会

令和６年１０月２０日（日）

みちのくコカ・コーラボトリングリンク（盛岡市アイスリンク）
Version:2024.85.8052.1338 (SOV:2023-2024,2024.03.05a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2024/10/20 15:56 Page 1


